
 

Student Learning Support Unit - Success Oasis Workshops 

College of Education - Spring 2023 

 

Workshop Title Facilitator Date & Time 

Inspiring Mathematics 

Teacher 

Supporting The Primary and 

Secondary Field Training 

Course 

Dr. Maryam Al Kendari 

From Kuwait 

February 13 12:30- 2:00 

 

Teacher’s Emotional 

Intelligence  

 

Ms. Salwa Alkahlout Wednesday 22 February 

12:30- 2:00 

Lesson Plan Design 

Techniques    

Dr. Adel Abo El-Rous Monday 27 February 12:30 – 

2:00 

 

The Knowledge of Politics Is 

My Way Forward 

Ms. Reham Rouwhi Monday 27 February 12:30 – 

2:00 

Scientific Writing Skills Ms. Nehal Al.Hertane  Monday 1 March 2023 12:30- 

2:00 

Educational Objectives and 

Their Formulation 

Dr. Amal Malkawi 

Dr. Sayed Ragab Ibrahim 

Monday 1 March 2023 From 

2:00 - 4:00 

 

The Knowledge of Politics Is 

My Way Forward 

Dr. Sayed Ragab Ibrahim 

Mr. Mohammed 

Wednesday 1 March 2023 

12:30 – 2:00 

Tests Contractions Dr. Nasser Mansour Monday 6 March 

10:30 – 12:00 

 

Satisfied Soul Dr. Noor Al-Wattary Monday 6 March 

12:30 – 2:00 

Kaizen Strategy 

 

Dr. Mohamed khalaf Wednesday 8 March  

12:30 pm – 2pm 

Spring break from 12 March – 18 March 2023 

Grammatical Differences 

Arabic Language 

Writing Department at QU 

 

19 March 2023 

Intern Students 

Grammatical Differences 

English Language 

Writing Department at QU 19 March 2023 

Intern Students 

Scientific Research Methods Dr. Alanood Al-Thani Tuesday 21 March  

12:30-2:00 Hall A305 

Design Thinking in Education Ms. Fatima Alhassan Wednesday 22 March 

12:30 – 2:00 

Content Analysis 

 

Dr. Mohamed Ragab Thursday 23 March 2023 

 



 

Integrating Technology in 

Education 

Ms. Rasha Mosleh Wednesday 29 March 2023 

Teaching Evaluation and 

Student Learning 

Dr. Sayed Ragab Ibrahim Monday 3 April 2023 

Referencing Skills Ms. Hala Fayed 

Ms. Hanadi Abu Baker 

Wednesday 5 April 

 

Dealing With Anxiety in The 

Light Of The Prophet's 

Biography (Seera) 

Dr. Noor Al-Wattary Monday 10 April 2023 

Students’ Motivation in The 

Classroom 

Dr. Adel Abo El-Rous Wednesday 12 April  

12:30 – 2:00 

 

The Art of Public Speech Ms. Shatha Farajallah Monday 17 April 

Characteristics Of Leading 

Teaching 

Dr. Intisar Mustafeh Wednesday 19 April  

12:30 – 2:00 

Smart Teaching Methods Dr. Muneera Al-Rasheedi Monday 1 May  

12:30 – 2:00 

Student Self-Assessment of 

Learning 

Mr. Khaled Miqdad 

Mr. Abdelkarim Chaban 

Wednesday 3 May 2023 

Lesson Plan Dr. Amal Malkawi Wednesday 3 May 2023 

     2:00 – 4:00 

The Good Teacher Dr. Noor Al-Wattary Monday 8 May 2023 

Methods Of Purifying the 

Mind 

Dr. Intisar Mustafeh 

Dr. Noor Al-Wattary 

Wednesday 10 May  

12:30 – 2:00 

Pillars Wellbeing Dr. Taha Adawi 

Dr. Atef Elsherbiny 

Monday 15-May 2023 
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